DATE

31.07.17

21.08.17

25.09.17

PAYEE

APS

Glasdon

Limebridge Rural Services
D. Pricket

M Smith

Hartwell & Co
Limebridge Rural Services
NABMA

D. Prickett

M Smith

Bidford Allotment Ass.
Alice Duchess Dudley
Bloomfield

Glasdon

Grundon

Hartwell

Limebridge Rural Services
M. Smith

Steelfast

EXPENDITURE OVER £500

JULY - SEPT 2017
DETAILS

NDP

Recyclng bins

Grass verge maintenance contract
Monthly play area inspection
New bench on Big Meadow

Gate keeper contract

Big Meadow grass cutting

Millers bank clearing

New fencing material Big Meadow
Grass verge maintenance contract
Conference attendance 3 people
Play area weekly inspection

Millers Bank grass cutting

Big Meadow/Sports Pavilion fencing

Clear allotment, rotivate, remove material
Big Meadow lease

Big Meadow car park tickets

Dog bins

Big Meadow waste removal

Fencing material for Big Meadow
Grass verge maintenance contract
Cemetery contract

Gatekeeper contract

Big Meadow maintenance

Big Meadow/Sports Pavilion fencing
Millers Bank grass cutting

Fencing material Big Meadow

AMOUNT

1050.00
1628.85
868.83
575.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
1,200.00
900.00

1890.60
868.83
720.00
525.00
500.00

1600.00

525.00
5,800.00
525.00
532.84
729.04
513.44
868.83
1,750.00
3,000.00
1,200.00
3,200.00
500.00
2,205.00
2,107.00



