EXPENDITURE OVER £500 JULY - SEPT 2017

DATE	PAYEE	DETAILS	AMOUNT
31.07.17	APS	NDP	1050.00
	Glasdon	Recyclng bins	1628.85
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	868.83
	D. Pricket	Monthly play area inspection	575.00
	M Smith	New bench on Big Meadow	1,500.00
		Gate keeper contract	3,000.00
		Big Meadow grass cutting	1,200.00
		Millers bank clearing	900.00
21.08.17	Hartwell & Co	New fencing material Big Meadow	1890.60
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	868.83
	NABMA	Conference attendance 3 people	720.00
	D. Prickett	Play area weekly inspection	525.00
	M Smith	Millers Bank grass cutting	500.00
		Big Meadow/Sports Pavilion fencing	1600.00
25.09.17	Bidford Allotment Ass.	Clear allotment, rotivate, remove material	525.00
	Alice Duchess Dudley	Big Meadow lease	5,800.00
	Bloomfield	Big Meadow car park tickets	525.00
	Glasdon	Dog bins	532.84
	Grundon	Big Meadow waste removal	729.04
	Hartwell	Fencing material for Big Meadow	513.44
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	868.83
	M. Smith	Cemetery contract	1,750.00
		Gatekeeper contract	3,000.00
		Big Meadow maintenance	1,200.00
		Big Meadow/Sports Pavilion fencing	3,200.00
		Millers Bank grass cutting	500.00
	Steelfast	Fencing material Big Meadow	2,205.00
		и и и	2,107.00